You May Be Also Be interested
In:
RR-IDC-24VDC-LR Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
RR-IDC-24VDC-LR Details PDF
RR-IDC-24VDC-LR
Manufacturer Part Number: RR-IDC-24VDC-LR
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Part of Description: RFID SUPPLY 24V 2.5A FOR LR RDR
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2581 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RR-IDC-24VDC-LR
Manufacturer N/A
Description RFID SUPPLY 24V 2.5A FOR LR RDR
Category RF/IF and RFID > RFID Accessories
Part Status 2581 pcs Stock
Series -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
For Use With/Related Products Long Range (LR) or Mid-Range (MR) Readers
Accessory Type Power Supply
RR-IDCAB-USB-A
N/A
CABLE USB TYPE A-B WHITE
RR-IDCAB-RS-A
N/A
CABLE RS232/485 W/POWER
JACK
RR-ID-NET-12VDC
N/A
RFID TRANSF 12V 580MA
RR-1368-MG
Bud Industries, Inc.
RACK OPEN RELAY 70" X 19"
GRAY
RR-IDC-12VDC-I
N/A
RFID TRANSF INTERNTL 12V
580MA
RR-IDISC-ANT-PS-B
N/A
RR-IDISC-ANT-PS-B
RR-1369-BT
Bud Industries, Inc.
RACK OPEN RELAY 77" X 19"
BLACK
RR-IDISC-ANT-T-A
N/A
RFID RF TRANSFORMER FOR
13.56MHZ